                      dunze
          Superpressure
       Technologies
Dunze GmbH
Cuxhavener-Str. 36-42 • 21149 Hamburg • Germany • Tel.: +49 (0)40 50053381 • Fax: +49 (0)40 50053382 • Website: www.dunze.de • E-Mail: sales@dunze.de
Female inlet saftey heads metric
Also available as short connections on request.
Collar and gland are included in the scope of delivery.
pipe
material
DN Nominal pressure PN dimension part number
Ø [mm] [bar] [psi] A B [mm] 60° 120°
1/4"
1.4542/48 2,3 4.200 60.000
M16x1,5 SW 22
3MV2-04200-30
1.4542/48 1,6 7.000 100.000 3MV2-07000-30 3MF2-07000-30
1.4542/48 1,0 10.000 150.000 3MV2-10000-30 3MF2-10000-30
3/8"
1.4542/48 3,2 4.200 60.000
M20x1,5 SW 27
3MV3-04200-30
1.4542/48 1,6 7.000 100.000 3MV3-07000-30 3MF3-07000-30
1.4542/48 1,6 10.000 150.000 3MV3-10000-30 3MF3-10000-30
9/16"
1.4542/48 8,0 2.500 36.000
M30x2 SW 36
3MV4-02500-30
1.4542/48 4,8 4.200 60.000 3MV4-04200-30